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Available in corrosion 
resistant stainless 

steel or aluminum.Refer to local code

10 years

May qualify for L.E.E.D. credits

Recommended Spacing

Warranty

Max Load

SKU HEIGHT C-PORT 
WIDTH

C-PORT 
LENGTH

MAT 
WIDTH

MAT 
LENGTH

WEIGHT

CGW12
35⁄16” 

(84mm)
12” 

(305mm)
12” 

(305mm)
18” 

(457mm)
18” 

(457mm) 9.5 lbs

CGW24
35⁄16” 

(84mm)
12” 

(305mm)
24” 

(610mm) 
18” 

(457mm)  
30” 

(762mm) 19 lbs

CWG36
35⁄16” 

(84mm)
12” 

(305mm)
36” 

(914mm)
18” 

(457mm)
42” 

(1067mm) 28.5 lbs

CGW48
35⁄16” 

(84mm)
12” 

(305mm)
48” 

(1219mm)
18” 

(457mm)
54” 

(1372mm) 38 lbs

The CGW Series is on our 12” x 12” low-
profi le wide body base, giving this support 
series superior stability and load-bearing 

capacity. The CGW can be glued down to 
the roof, and the mat provides an extra 
protective barrier between the rubber base 
and roof surface. These C-Ports come 

with your choice of a TPO (Thermoplastic-
polyolefi n), PVC (Polyvinyl chloride) or EPDM (ethylene 
propylene diene terpolymer) membrane. The CGW is designed 
for support of gas and refrigeration piping systems, cable tray, 

electrical conduit, multiple lines, HVAC equipment and many 
other applications.

Base - 100% Recycled Rubber, UV 
Resistant 

Strut - 14 gauge Galvanized Channel 
strut (13/16” high)

Gasket - EPDM, PVC or TPO

1000 lbs

CGW Series


