



Rooftop Support Systems by Clearline Technologies

CGW Series

Material

Base - 100% Recycled Rubber, UV

Resistant

Strut - 14 gauge Galvanized Channel strut (13/16" high)

Gasket - EPDM, PVC or TPO

The CGW Series is on our 12" x 12" low-profile wide body base, giving this support series superior stability and load-bearing capacity. The CGW can be glued down to the roof, and the mat provides an extra protective barrier between the rubber base and roof surface. These C-Ports come with your choice of a TPO (Thermoplastic-

polyolefin), PVC (Polyvinyl chloride) or EPDM (ethylene propylene diene terpolymer) membrane. The CGW is designed for support of gas and refrigeration piping systems, cable tray, electrical conduit, multiple lines, HVAC equipment and many other applications.



Max Load 1000 lbs

Warranty 10 years

Recommended Spacing Refer to local code

Available in corrosion resistant stainless steel or aluminum.

May qualify for L.E.E.D. credits

SKU	HEIGHT	C-PORT WIDTH	C-PORT LENGTH	MAT WIDTH	MAT LENGTH	WEIGHT
CGW12	35⁄16" (84mm)	12" (305mm)	12" (305mm)	18" (457mm)	18" (457mm)	9.5 lbs
CGW24	35⁄16" (84mm)	12" (305mm)	24" (610mm)	18" (457mm)	30" (762mm)	19 lbs
CWG36	35⁄16" (84mm)	12" (305mm)	36" (914mm)	18" (457mm)	42" (1067mm)	28.5 lbs
CGW48	35⁄16" (84mm)	12" (305mm)	48" (1219mm)	18" (457mm)	54" (1372mm)	38 lbs

WWW.C-PORT.NET

1-866-444-0009

